
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
105 
12 

403 
177 
262 
108 
92 

238 
315 
430 
955 
21 
52 

278 
227 
777 
10 

859 
200 

Name 
Cyril Genot 
Max Nagl 
Bastian Bøgh Damm 
Franziskus Wünsche 
Mike Stender 
Stefan Ekerold 
Toms Macuks 
Lukas Platt 
Gianluca Ecca 
Sam Korneliussen 
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Dmitry Asmanov 
Martin Winter 
Thomas Vermijl 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Eric Schwella 
Alexander Pölzleithner 
Vincent Peter 
Dave Abbing 

FNM 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
PZM 
FMU 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
BEL/ Riemst 

GER/ Weilheim 

DEN/ Esbjerg 

GER/ Klüden 

GER/ Eutin 

GER/ Willich 

LAT/ Baloži 

GER/ Gummersba

GER/ Korschenbro

DEN/ Brønderslev 

POL/ Weimar 

UKR/ Kiev 

GER/ Rehau 

BEL/ Helchteren 

GER/ Rheinberg 

GER/ Cottbus 

AUT/ Wolkersdorf 

GER/ Berlin 

GER/ Vreden 

Trademark 
KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Krettek-Haas-Racing-Team 

Wz racing 

KM Kaczmarek Motorsport 

SHR Motorsports 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

Castrol Power1 Moto-Base Concept 

DW- Racing 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

SixtySeven-Racing-Team by MH Racing 

Becker Racing 

HPM Racing 

Team Theiner 

Motorradclub Wolkersdorf 

Kosak Racing Team 

RGS MX Team 

Laps 
9 
5 
7 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
8 
8 
9 
9 
5 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
1:39.218 
1:39.934 
1:40.050 
1:41.007 
1:41.063 
1:41.502 
1:41.965 
1:42.170 
1:42.209 
1:43.333 
1:44.006 
1:44.582 
1:44.905 
1:45.085 
1:45.113 
1:46.223 
1:47.018 
1:48.183 
1:48.424 

Diff 

0.716 
0.832 
1.789 
1.845 
2.284 
2.747 
2.952 
2.991 
4.115 
4.788 
5.364 
5.687 
5.867 
5.895 
7.005 
7.800 
8.965 
9.206 

In Lap 
4 
5 
5 
4 
6 
6 
6 
9 
5 
5 
7 
4 
4 
2 
6 
2 
6 
4 
5 

km/h 
59,868 
59,439 
59,370 
58,808 
58,775 
58,521 
58,255 
58,138 
58,116 
57,484 
57,112 
56,798 
56,623 
56,526 
56,511 
55,920 
55,505 
54,907 
54,785 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
ADAC MX Masters 

Qualifying Group B 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:55:22 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

04.09.2021 10:55 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


